

## 8<sup>th</sup> National Junior Drop Roball Championship & 6<sup>th</sup> Federation Cup-2017



## Org. By: Drop Roball Association of Maharashtra Drop Roball Federation-India (DRFI)

Registered with : Ministry of Human Resources Development, Govt. of India

Associated by : School Games Federation of India (SGFI)

Association of Indian Universities (AIU)







Of National Junior Drop Roball Championship & 6th Federation Cup-2017

held at Distt. Sports Complex, Parbhani (Maharashtra). From 28th to 31st December 2017. He / She Participated

in Single / Double / Triple / Mix Double and Open Talent Event & got 1st, 2nd, 3rd Position As Player /

Official / Coach.

Sr. No.0.7.6.....



Ishwar Singh Founder

Dattagiri A. Gosavi Chairman

Org. Committee

Dinesh B. Ahire
Secretary

